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Wednesday   10:00 am Lanes 1 - 12Holiday Lanes
Team Rosters

Book True Most Improved Book True Most Improved
Name Avg Average Avg    +/- Name Avg Average Avg    +/-

1 - Pencils
Thorne, Shirley 169 160.61 169 -8.39
Pike, Cindy 146 146.67 146 +0.67
Reddy, Sharon 157 149.56 157 -7.44
Prim, Judy ___ 148.88 162 -13.12

2 - Erasers
Webber, Bob 182 196.23 182 +14.23
Bursey, Debbie 152 141.63 152 -10.38
Bursey, Doug 153 168.42 153 +15.42
Power, Joe ___ 160.62 178 -17.38

3 - Books
Kehoe, Jean ___ 199.20 194 +5.20
Corrigan, Gert 135 136.74 135 +1.74
Fardy, Brenda 136 130.76 136 -5.24
Sooley, Ann Marie 147 134.67 147 -12.33

4 - Chalkboards
Whitten, Jean 150 153.69 150 +3.69
Hayes, Carmel ___ 117.15 112 +5.15
Parmiter, Cathy 157 152.86 157 -4.14
Stapleton, Noreen 166 150.73 166 -15.27

5 - Classrooms
Young, Barb 142 149.44 142 +7.44
Myler, Sid 155 158.68 155 +3.68
Janes, Betty 150 144.83 150 -5.17
Carew, Marguerite 135 138.29 135 +3.29

6 - Students
Strong, Carmel 129 128.18 129 -0.82
Harnett, Sandra 137 139.16 137 +2.16
Connors, Peggy 142 130.79 142 -11.21
Cahill, Margie 134 133.38 134 -0.62

7 - Backpacks
Jones, Lois 126 130.98 126 +4.98
Badcock, Shirley 154 155.78 154 +1.78
Brown, Shirley 143 139.17 143 -3.83
Rice, Ruth 152 159.18 152 +7.18
Rice, Clayton 162 164.20 162 +2.20

8 - Paper
Edmunds, Mike 155 168.91 155 +13.91
Prince, Elizabeth 142 139.38 142 -2.62
Martin, Bernice 118 131.92 118 +13.92
Nash, Marion 144 140.85 144 -3.15

9 - Schools
Gale, Eula 138 127.08 138 -10.92
Gale, David 183 179.08 183 -3.92
Whitten, Joann 127 115.02 127 -11.98
Whitten, Ed 168 162.22 168 -5.78

10 - Staples
Barbour, Gerri 141 144.29 141 +3.29
Parsons, Cindy 127 132.88 127 +5.88
Downey, Gerri 146 148.81 146 +2.81
Long, Georgina 138 142.02 138 +4.02
Hayward, Maureen 130 132.28 130 +2.28

11 - iPads
Murphy, Cathy ___ 122.18 123 -0.82
Whitten, Barb ___ 149.90 135 +14.90
Hayes, Mary ___ 106.29 88 +18.29
Walsh, T. ___ 139.89 116 +23.89

12 - Computers
Kehoe, Evelyn ___ 191.76 172 +19.76
Parsons, Wayne ___ 188.47 219 -30.53
Warren, Kathy ___ 147.28 159 -11.72
Heale, Bernice ___ 164.02 174 -9.98
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Individual High Averages

Men 196.23 Bob Webber Women 199.20 Jean Kehoe
188.47 Wayne Parsons 164.02 Bernice Heale
179.08 David Gale 160.61 Shirley Thorne
168.91 Mike Edmunds 159.18 Ruth Rice
164.20 Clayton Rice 155.78 Shirley Badcock
162.22 Ed Whitten 153.69 Jean Whitten
160.62 Joe Power 152.86 Cathy Parmiter

Most Improved Average
Men 182 to 196.23 =+14.23Bob Webber Women116 to 139.89 =+23.89T. Walsh

155 to 168.91 =+13.91Mike Edmunds 88 to 106.29 =+18.29Mary Hayes
155 to 158.68 = +3.68 Sid Myler 135 to 149.90 =+14.90Barb Whitten
162 to 164.20 = +2.20 Clayton Rice 118 to 131.92 =+13.92Bernice Martin
183 to 179.08 = -3.92 David Gale 142 to 149.44 = +7.44 Barb Young
168 to 162.22 = -5.78 Ed Whitten 152 to 159.18 = +7.18 Ruth Rice
178 to 160.62 = -17.38 Joe Power 127 to 132.88 = +5.88 Cindy Parsons
219 to 188.47 = -30.53 Wayne Parsons 194 to 199.20 = +5.20 Jean Kehoe
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Season High Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series

Men 305 Wayne Parsons 753 Bob Webber
279 Bob Webber 733 Wayne Parsons
267 Sid Myler 655 Sid Myler
250 David Gale 612 Mike Edmunds
247 Joe Power 594 David Gale
241 Mike Edmunds 577 Joe Power
225 Clayton Rice 575 Ed Whitten

Women 313 Shirley Thorne 727 Jean Kehoe
290 Barb Young 609 Shirley Thorne
286 Jean Kehoe 600 Sharon Reddy
248 Shirley Badcock 595 Barb Young
246 Shirley Brown 594 Jean Whitten
241 Bernice Heale 587 Shirley Badcock
237 Marguerite Carew 574 Cathy Parmiter
237 Sharon Reddy

Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 305 - 192=113 Wayne Parsons 753 - 522=231 Bob Webber
267 - 155=112 Sid Myler 655 - 465=190 Sid Myler

247 - 158=89 Joe Power 733 - 576=157 Wayne Parsons
279 - 193=86 Bob Webber 612 - 481=131 Mike Edmunds
241 - 167=74 Mike Edmunds 577 - 474=103 Joe Power
250 - 178=72 David Gale 575 - 480=95 Ed Whitten
225 - 161=64 Clayton Rice 594 - 507=87 David Gale

Women 313 - 158=155 Shirley Thorne 584 - 411=173 Barb Young
290 - 144=146 Barb Young 600 - 441=159 Sharon Reddy
246 - 135=111 Shirley Brown 495 - 345=150 Cindy Parsons
237 - 128=109 Marguerite Carew 587 - 450=137 Shirley Badcock
232 - 124=108 Bernice Martin 727 - 591=136 Jean Kehoe

248 - 150=98 Shirley Badcock 537 - 402=135 Gert Corrigan
185 - 93=92 Mary Hayes 594 - 459=135 Jean Whitten
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